
COPPULL ST JOHNS C.E. PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY PATTERNS 2026/2027 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2026 
 

Re-open on      Wednesday 2ndSeptember 2026 

 

Mid Term Closure after school    Friday 23rd October 2026 

Re-open      Monday 2nd November 2026 

 

Closure after school on    Friday 18th December 2026 

     

SPRING TERM 2027 
 

Re-open on  Monday 4th January 2027 

 

 

Mid Term Closure after school Friday 12th February 2027 

Re-open Monday 22nd February 2027 

 

Closure after school on  Thursday 25th March 2027 

 

SUMMER TERM 2027 
 

Re-open on Monday 12th April 2027 

 

May Day Closure Monday 3rd  May 2027 

 

Closure after school on Friday 28th May 2027 

 

Re-open on Monday 14th  June 2027 

 

Summer Holidays Closure after school on  Thursday 22nd July 2027 

 

 

Holidays during term time 

 

As from September 2013, the Headteacher cannot sanction holidays during school time.  

Parents are asked not to book holidays in term time unless they are exceptional circumstances 

with prior agreement with the Headteacher. Please note unfortunately parents restrictions on 

holiday time are not classed as an exceptional circumstance. 

Application forms for holidays are available from the school office which must be completed 

prior to booking any holidays. 

 
 


